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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

ORDER
1 message

Pedro Pereira <pedro.pereira@promeicentro.com> 11 May 2021 at 15:28
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Good a�ernoon Sarah, I send you a new order.

 

 

 

 

Best regards,

Com os melhores cumprimentos,

Pedro Pereira

Dep. Logís�ca / Logis�cs

 

  

 

'  Telefone / Phone: 00 351 239 433 040

7   Fax:  00 351 239 433 049

*  E-mail: pedro.pereira@promeicentro.com

:  Web: www.promeicentro.com

+  Morada/Adress: Parque Industrial de Taveiro, Lote 46, 3045-508 Taveiro, Portugal

+ VAT: PT506470113

A PromeiCentro é uma empresa certificada pela norma NP EN ISO 9001:2015

PromeiCentro is certified according with the quality management system NP EN ISO 9001:2015

P Pense se é realmente necessário imprimir

 

 

mailto:pedro.pereira@promeicentro.com
http://www.promeicentro.com/
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De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] Em nome de Sarah Walton 
Enviada: quarta-feira, 5 de maio de 2021 11:59 
Para: Pedro Pereira 
Assunto: Re: PRICE

 

Good morning Pedro,

 

The unit price is €198.00 EXW for part number 4420511 (box of 25)

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 5 May 2021 at 11:24, Pedro Pereira <pedro.pereira@promeicentro.com> wrote:

Good morning Sarah, please send me 2021 price for this if possible:

 

1 box REFª 4420511

 

 

 

 

Best regards,

Com os melhores cumprimentos,

Pedro Pereira

Dep. Logística / Logistics

 

  

 

'  Telefone / Phone: 00 351 239 433 040

7   Fax:  00 351 239 433 049

*  E-mail: pedro.pereira@promeicentro.com

:  Web: www.promeicentro.com

+  Morada/Adress: Parque Industrial de Taveiro, Lote 46, 3045-508 Taveiro, Portugal

+ VAT: PT506470113

A PromeiCentro é uma empresa certificada pela norma NP EN ISO 9001:2015

PromeiCentro is certified according with the quality management system NP EN ISO 9001:2015

P Pense se é realmente necessário imprimir

 

 

mailto:pedro.pereira@promeicentro.com
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